SCV-CAMFT Member Survey

the welfare of our clients?

1. Do you believe that statewide CAMFT should weigh in on and use its influence in ethical matters when these matters affect

Response Response

Percent Count
(a) Definitely | 67.5% 112
(b) Probably | 23.5% 39
(c) Probably not D 3.0% 5
(d) Definitely not [ | 6.0% 10
answered question 166
skipped question 3

2. Do you believe that the existing CAMFT non-discrimination policy quoted above includes same-sex marriage?

Response Response

Percent Count
(a) Definitely | 60.5% 101
(b) Probably | 21.0% 35
(c) Probably not I:] 9.6% 16
(d) Definitely not [ | 9.0% 15
answered question 167
skipped question 2




3. If the existing CAMFT non-discrimination policy does not include same-sex marriage, should it be included?

(a) Definitely

(b) Probably

(c) Probably not

(d) Definitely not

DO

Response
Percent

76.3%

10.0%

6.3%

7.5%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

122

16

10

12

160

4. Do you believe that California's recent rescinding of the right for same-sex couples to marry reflects discrimination?

Response Response

Percent Count
(a) Definitely | 80.4% 135
(b) Probably [] 6.5% 11
(c) Probably not D 3.0% 5
(d) Definitelynot [ | 10.1% 17
answered question 168
skipped question 1

5. Do you feel that CAMFT should weigh in on and use its influence in support of same-sex marriage?

Response Response

Percent Count
(a) Definitely | 65.1% 108
(b) Probably [ ] 15.1% 25
(c) Probably not I:] 7.2% 12
(d) Definitely not [ ] 12.7% 21
answered question 166
skipped question 3




6. What action(s) do you want from your SCV-CAMFT Board (check all that apply):

(a) None

(b) Request that State CAMFT re-
open the topic of issuing a
statement by the association in
support of same-sex marriage

(c) Create a member petition
requesting that State CAMFT re-
open the topic of issuing a
statement by the association in
support of same-sex marriage

(d) other

Response
Percent

14.9%

70.8%

33.9%

14.3%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

25

119

57

24

168

7. If you answered "other" to the above question, what action would you like the SCV-CAMFT Board to take?

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

31

31

138




